Dry Bath Incubator
HANGZHOU ALLSHENG INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD.
Precise Temperature Control
Suitable for Various Consumables
Dry Bath Incubator
MK-3000 Dry Bath Incubator
Many experiments require precise temperature control while rapidly heating/cooling. The MK-3000 achieves precise control of
sample temperature by using Peltier technology.

Dry Bath Incubator
MK2000 Series Dry Bath Incubator
Ordering Information
MK2000 series dry bath incubator has precise temperature control, high-quality design and beautiful appearance. The instrument
and module are available in a variety of models and are widely used. It is a high-quality product with high cost performance. Among
them, MK2000-2E dry bath incubator can independently heat and maintain a constant temperature for 2 modules. Ideal for multiple
users or experiments that require rapid temperature transitions.
MK2000-2HL dry bath incubator has PCR thermo lid technology, explosion-proof tubes and touch screen operation.
MK2000-1 MK2000-2 MK2000-2E
Features
MK2000-2HL
LED LCD display temperature time
Simple and convenient operation, optional built-in sensor or external sensor, automatic fault
detection and buzzer alarm function, convenient for users to use and maintain
RT. +5 °C~105 °C temperature deviation calibration function, fast heating rate
Built-in over-temperature protection device and temperature deviation calibration function,
precise control of experimental conditions
Multiple safety protection functions, comply with CE safety standards, safe and reliable
It is suitable for 0.2 mL-50 mL sample tube modules, which can be freely selected by users. The
modules are easy to replace, easy to clean and sterilize. Special specifications modules can be
designed and customized to meet the special needs of users.
Special Features of MK2000-2HL
Touch screen design, simple and intuitive operation. The display can display the temperature
and time curve in real time
With temperature, time cycle function, with PCR thermo lid technology
Double module and provide stainless steel cover for explosion-proof tube
Specification
Temperature control range
Timer range
Temp. stability @100 °C
Uniformity: within the block @37 °C
Uniformity: across similar block @37 °C
Heating time (25 °C to 105 °C)
Display accuracy
Block quantity
Weight
Dimension (mm)
---- ----
Description Description
MK2000-1 MK2000-2 MK2000-2E MK2000-2HL
RT.+5 °C~105 °C
1 min-99 h59 min
≤0.5 °C
±0.2 °C
≤20 min
0.1 °C
1
2.5 kg
250×190×130
RT.+5 °C~105 °C
1 min-99 h59 min
≤0.5 °C
±0.2 °C
RT.+5 °C~105 °C
1 min-99 h59 min
≤0.5 °C
±0.2 °C
≤0.5 °C
±0.2 °C
≤20 min ≤20 min ≤20 min
0.1 °C 0.1 °C 0.1 °C
1 min-99 h59 min
RT.+5 °C~100 °C
±0.3 °C ±0.3 °C
2 2 (Independent) 2
4.5 kg 4.5 kg 5.5 kg
365×210×150 365×210×150 420×225×145
Code
AS-01180-00
AS-01190-00
MK2000-1, AC220 V/AC120 V, 50/60 Hz, 100 W
MK2000-2, AC220 V/AC120 V, 50/60 Hz, 200 W
AS-01120-00

MK2000-2HL can just use the BH01~BH08, BH12~BH14 blocks, L4 is special for MK2000-2HL
Dry Bath Incubator
Ordering Information
Specification MK200-1 MK200-1A MK200-2 MK200-4
Temperature control range
Timer range
Temp. stability @100 °C
Temp. control accuracy @40 °C
Temp. control accuracy @120 °C
Heating time (25 °C to 150 °C)
Display accuracy
Block quantity
Display screen
Dimension (mm)
±1 °C ±1 °C ±1 °C ±1 °C
Description
MK200 Suitable Module
DescriptionType
BK01 BK02 BK03 BK04
BK05 BK06 BK07 BK08
BK09 BK10 BK11 BK12
BK13 BK14 BK15 BK16
BK17 BK18 BK19 BK20
RT.+5 °C~150 °C
1 min-99 h59 min
±0.5 °C
±0.3 °C
≤30 min
0.1 °C
280×240×110
1
LED
RT.+5 °C~150 °C
1 min-99 h59 min
±0.5 °C
±0.3 °C
≤30 min
0.1 °C
280×240×110
1
LED
RT.+5 °C~150 °C
1 min-99 h59 min
±0.5 °C
±0.3 °C
≤30 min
0.1 °C
280×240×110
2
LED
1 min-99 h59 min
±0.5 °C
±0.3 °C
≤30 min
0.1 °C
RT.+5 °C~120 °C
380×240×110
4
LED
Code
AS-01080-00
AS-01090-00
AS-01100-00
AS-01110-00
MK200-1, AC220 V/AC120 V, 50/60 Hz, 200 W
MK200-1A, AC220 V/AC120 V, 50/60 Hz, 200 W
MK200-2, AC220 V/AC120 V, 50/60 Hz, 400 W
MK200-4, AC220 V/AC120 V, 50/60 Hz, 600 W
Code
AS-01081-01
AS-01081-02
AS-01081-03